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
eeennnttteeerrrtttaaaiiinnniiinnnggg, aaannnddd ssseeerrreeennneee sssuuunnnrrroooooommm. TTThhheee dddeeetttaaaccchhheeeddd gggaaarrraaagggeee iiinnncccllluuudddeeesss aaa wwwooorrrkkkssshhhoooppp aaarrreeeaaa iiinnn ttthhheee bbbaaaccckkk aaalllooonnnggg
with a concrete side patio. This home is also registered with the city as a historic home and even has a
book written about a family that lived there during World War II. Be sure to schedule a showing today
because this historic gem will not last long! 4 bedroom, 2 ba/2196 sq $272,500.

Welcome Home! Take a look at this adorable 2 bed 1 bath
house located on a corner lot in Muscle Shoals! This move in
ready home is perfect for a starter home or if you just want to
downsize. All new upgrades, a must see to appreciate! Don’t
miss out on this one! $134,000

Two Versatile Buildings Await in Littleville Community! Own 2 properties
with endless possibilities. This rare opportunity grants possible retail
business or spacious warehouse storage. Adapt the buildings to suit
your needs whether business venture, storage solution or creative work-
space. Front building 1# is 2,700 sq ft built in 1994 with 1 bath. Hvac
is less than 2 yyears old. Back buildingg 2# 4,,950 sqq ft with 1 bath built in
1985. Both buildings combine sq ft is 7,650. Seller prefers a buyer but
is open to discussing flexible options including lease-to-own arrange-
ments. Buyer to verify all information. $193,000

Spend the summer on the calm waters of the Elk River! This enchanting 4 bedroom, 3 bath home offers 150 ft waterfront experience. You’ll be greeted by an
inviting open concept space with beautiful hardwood floors and vaulted wood ceilings. Home has a spacious living room to unwind and get cozy by the fireplace.
Large open kitchen with stainless appliances, granite countertops, nice size dining area for memorable meals. Huge master bedroom with walk-in closet, and spa
like bathroom. Basement with both inside/outside entrance has a 2nd kitchen, bath, laundry & living area that will offer comfortable accommodations for guests,
family or possible rental. Spend afternoons lounging on the decks, family time under the gazebo, fishing from your private dock, or launching a kayak for a scenic
paddle down the river. New roof and unit downstairs. Buyer verifies all info & measurements.
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Historic Downtown • 101 s. court street, Florence, Alabama 35630

SHIRLEY NEESE
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES

Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000
Email: shirley@neesere.com

#1 AGENT
“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

Council of
Residential Specialists
The Proved Path to Success

Randall Matthews
Realtor

256-762-7423

Garrett Blake
Realtor

256-394-8349

Patti Thomas
Realtor

256-710-3783

Camby Smith
Realtor

256-702-9568

595772-1

READY TO SELL? ... WE NEED LISTINGS!!
WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com

6135 COUNTY LINE RD
LEIGHTON, AL - 2.28 ACRES
Creek runs thru property...
2BR/1BA home needs“TLC”
Or tear down...$86,500

322WHEATON DR - FLORENCE
4BR/2.1BA - 3019SF+/-

All on main level except for a
bonus room on upper level
Appliances remain..$449,900

500 CR 241 - FLORENCE
17.8 ACRES

4BR/2BA - 3324SF+/-
All on one level - Appliances
remain, 6x6 tiled walk in

shower - sunroom, Creek runs
thru acreage - $465,000

WATERFRONT - CYPRESS CREEK
129Wildwood Dr - Florence

3BR/3.1BA - 2800SF+/-, One level
Close to UNA - Deck overlooking

Creek - $495,000

WATERFRONT -WILSON LAKE
85 Lake View Dr - Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA, 2800SF+/-, One level

Outdoor Kitchen, Seawall,
Boat Lift---$795,000

WATERFRONT -WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 7446SF+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living....$2,299,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
200 Chestnut Oak, Florence
3BR/2BA - 2482SF+/-, One

level. Unique quality built home
with 10’Ceilings, quartz &

granite countertops, appliances
............$479,900............

NEW CONSTRUCTION
405 Elledge Lane, Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA - 1876SF+/-, Open
floor plan, quartz countertops,
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